

C.A.No. 2609-2616 OF 2002
ITEM No. 109 (MM) Court No. 1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Nos. 2609-2616 of 2002

Government of Andhra Pradesh and Anr.Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Medwin Educational Society and Ors.Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With

C.A. No. 2608 of 2002

C.A. No. 2617 of 2002

C.A. No. 2783 of 2002

(With appln. for impleading party, prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date : 15.10.2003 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. G.L. Sanghi,Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. G. Prabhakar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

M/s. Arputham, Aruna and Co., Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mr. G.R.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

Ms. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not tomorrow.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master

